1161092 Cooba 1000W36V12Ah lead acid 6"

ART-NR. 1161092

1000W COOBA

E-QUAD

www.nitromotors.de

(A- PLASTIC COVER)
A
SERIAL NO. Menila Art EAN Code PART NAME 2R Specification order note
A-1 9073369 4255675450636 plastic safety staff PR AT
A2 9071642 4255675456843 |key switch B T4
A3 9073392 4255675452012 |left head light T RAT
A4 9073393 4255675452104 |left head light AHTRAT
A-5 9012221 4255675484792 seat JAE
A7 9073370 4255675450643 |footrest board, left TR
A-8 9073371 4255675450650  |footrest board, right A YRR ES AR
A9 90733790202 4255675450735 |side fairing, left blue SR ZE AR
A-9 90733790404 4255675450759 side fairing, left green PR A2 AR
A-9 90733790505 4255675450766 side fairing, left orange PR A2 AR
A-10 90733800202 4255675450742 |side fairing, right blue SR A AR
A-10 90733800404 4255675450773 side fairing, right green PR A AR
A-10 90733800505 4255675450780 side fairing, right orange YR A AR
A-11 9012610 4255675484815 reflector RICH
A-12 90733780404 4255675450728 the nose of the head fairing green LB a T
A-12 90733780505 4255675450797 the nose of the head fairing orange B a T
A-12 90733780202 4255675450803 the nose of the head fairing blue LB a7
A-13 90733770101 4255675450711 |plastic body black SEL Ak
90739470202 4255675450605 Sticker set blue
90739470404 4255675450612 Sticker set green
90739470505 4255675450629 Sticker set orange




(B- HANDLEBAR)

B
ITEM # Menila Art EAN Code PART NAME 2R Specification order note
B-1 9076262 4255675451503 front brake cable L& R (one set, 2pcs) IR ZE 2%
B-2 9076263 4255675451510 rear brake cable JE M2
B-3 9072628 4255675456850  |function switch L IRETT
B-4 9076115 4255675456867 handlebar down clamp (pair) T R e
B-5 9076116 4255675456874 handlebar upper clamp (pair) T et
B-6 9076264 4255675451527 handle bar down clamp fixing bolt T N e B [ 2 A
B-7 9076265 4255675451534  |handle bar down clamp fixing nut FARE N L IR R
B-8 9076266 4255675451541 |handle bar uper clamp lock bolt TR R R
B-9 9071162 4255675450209  |left brake lever JEAE
B-10 9076267 4255675451558  |handlebar sponge WL
B-11 9073395 4255675452166 sponge cover A 4%
B-12 9073397 4255675452180  |handlebar Eiukes
B-13 9071163 4255675452111 |right brake lever HiE
B-14 throttle e
B15 9071164 4255675452089 o rubber grip ERLIES only set
B-16 right rubber grip FERE
B-17 throttle spacer HitRE
(C- FRAME)
C
5
ITEM # Menila Art EAN Code PART NAME R Specification order note
c-1 9079839 4255675452067  |frame Ep
c-2 9079840 4255675452074  |bumper holder FRBOAT S 22
c-3 9077609 4251846109976  |nut M8 M8 [ B2
c-4 9075243 4251814660171  |bolt M8*16 222 HM8*16
c-5 9079841 4255675452081  |tail rack 534
c-6 9075243 4251814660171  |bolt M8*16 222k M8*16
c-7 9077609 4251846109976  |nut M8 M8 [ B2




(D- ELECTRIC PARTS)

16
D 5
b
SERIAL NO. Menila Art EAN Code PART NAME 2R Specification order note
D-1A 9078005 4251237150815 Polar Bar AGM Batterie 6-DZM-12 H vl Lead-acid
D-2 9076269 4255675452333 |battery fixing bolt B [ S 0 4
D-3 9076270 4255675452340 battery fixing bolt HA s [f] 5 18 22
D-4 9076271 4255675452357  |battery bag B A%
D-5 9076272 4255675452364 reverse switch (EEEPISS
D-6 9076273 4255675452371 |3-speed key switch SHRY  BRH ftk
D-7 9076274 4255675452388 fuse connect wirng assy. 1R &
D-8 9076275 4255675452395 nagative post of the battery wiring L 28 11 bz
D-9 9076276 4255675452401  |fuse (R
D-10 9076277 4255675452418  |battery wiring R R
D-11 9076278 4255675452425 power plug-in L RS 7. 848
D-12 9076279 4255675452432 horn g\
D-13B 9070275 4255675450919 36V lead acid charger high quality FEHLES
D-14 9070143 4255675450889 controller 1000W 36V Pt g
D-15 9076280 4255675456881  |charging port O
D-16 9076281 4255675456898 main line FL
D-17 9076282 4255675456904 reverse sticker (SIS
D-18 9076283 4255675456911 battery strap (2 pcs/set) H 26
(E-STEERING)
5 ,76
—
o J — 0 = =3 ==3 0
1 Oy §)
4 0 l !73
ZQ
1
E
Q T t ! == §)
o T —_— o = = == O
- |
: 10 9
SERIAL NO. Menila Art EAN Code PART NAME £ Specification order note
E-1 9079842 4255675452098 steering rod 5 ke
E-2 9076117 4255675456928 steering rod upper clamp 5 AR B8
E-3 9076118 4255675456935 steering rod down clamp 5 AR R
E-4 9075526 4251846188919  |self-lock nut M10 M10 [ iR
E-5 9075891 4251846135173 |flange bolt VELIERR M10*55
E-6 9075892 4251846135180  |clamp spacer J7 e b AL 10.5*39




E-7 9076284 4255675457024 |tie rod assy. RS FE

E-8 9075234 4251814660089  |lock nut M8 M8 i B2l

E-9 9075894 4251846135203  |hex socket cap bolt [543k 7S £ M8*50
E-10 9075895 4251846135210  |[tie rod spacer RFFRRENTL 8.5%20

(F- MOTOR,REAR FRAME,REAR AXLE)

F
3 :
o Q20 —° =953
12
o $ _- - 19 18 'l' SRR
2 2 ;7
SERIAL NO. Menila Art EAN Code PART NAME 2R Specification order note

F-1 9079131 4255675450094 brush motor 1000W 36V AL
F-2 90785570202 4255675457031 rear swing arm blue Ja X
F-2 90785570404 4255675489155 rear swing arm green Ja X 4th
F-2 90785570505 4255675489162 rear swing arm orange JG Xt
F-3 9076119 4255675456942 bearing &
F-4 9078558 4255675457048 rear axle )=t
F-5 9075896 4251846135227 Flange screw 10x195 V2228 22 10x195
F-6 9075535 4251846189077 self-lock nut M10 HBUZEEEM10
F-7 9075898 4251846135241 rear swing spacer Ja X EEENFL
F-8 9071165 4255675452296 rear brake disc EtiE:
F-9 9072412 4251846152231  |chain cover BEELA
F-10 9072413 4251846135449 |chain cover BB
F-11 9077087 4255675483498 rear shock absorber JE I E
F-12 9019942 4251814641170 flange bolt M8*16 2B Me*16
F-13 9078571 4255675489179 Rear axle tube JE M el
F-14 9019942 4251814641170 flange bolt M8*16 2B Me*16
F-15 9075899 4251846135258 chain adjuster gaskets T
F-16 9075234 4251814660089  |self-lock nut M8 M8 H BiiRiE
F-17 9019942 4251814641170 flange bolt M8*16 2B Me*16
F-18 9070437 4255675489209 chain adjuster TR
F-19 9070438 4255675489216 rear wheel spacer JEKIRE
F-20 9070439 4255675489223 brkae disc flange Tl ) s
F-21 9070440 4255675489230  |rear axle nut J iR B
F-22 0070441 4255675489247  |sprocket 3
F-23 9070442 4255675489254 screw of rear shock absorber JE IR E MR
F-24 9070443 4255675489261 Brake semi-circular pieces F 42
F-25 9070444 4255675489278 Semi-circular tire parts B RE2E A
F-26 9070445 4255675489285 nut of rear shock absorber [ ok S 2
F-27 9072338 4255675489193 chain A
F-28 9071208 4255675489186  |brake caliper T B




(G- FRONT SWING ARM,FRONT DISK BRAKES,FRONT SUSPENTIONS)

G
SERIAL NO. Menila Art EAN Code PART NAME 2R Specification order note
G-1 9070446 4255675489292 front brake disc fixing bolt T Bh 4 [ 2 b2 AL
G-2 9070447 4255675489308 front brake disc EIRbIES
G-3 9070448 4255675489315 front brake caliper i heH
G-4 9070449 4255675489322 font brake caliper fixing bolt T S [ 2 b2 AL
G-5 9070450 4255675489339 front brake caliper i heH
G-6 9070451 4255675489346 front shock fixing bolt TR E [ 7 e A
G-7 9070452 4255675489353 front shock fixing nut TR E ] 7 W2 R
G-8 9077088 4255675489360 front shock R E
G-9 90105100202 4255675487502 upper swing arm blue R
G-9 90105100404 4255675487519 upper swing arm green R
G-9 90105100505 4255675487526 upper swing arm orange R
G-10 90105090202 4255675487472 swing arm connector blue RERH
G-10 90105090404 4255675487489 swing arm connector green RERH
G-10 90105090505 4255675487496 swing arm connector orange RERH
G-11 9070453 4255675489377 swing arm fixing bolt T ] AR
G-12 9075234 4251814660089  |self-lock nut M8 M8 H BiRiE
G-13 9019969 4251814641781  |washer PFL10MF
G-14 90105070202 4255675487410 turning knuckle left blue [ A
G-14 90105070404 4255675487427 turning knuckle left green [ A
G-14 90105070505 4255675487434 turning knuckle left orange [ A
G-15 9019424 4255675487564 bearing K
G-16 9017204 4255675487236 bush &
G-17 90105080202 4255675487441 turning knuckle right blue [ A
G-17 90105080404 4255675487458 turning knuckle right green [ A
G-17 90105080505 4255675487465 turning knuckle right orange [ A
G-18 9017205 4255675487243 |spacer ToEEE N FLeRE IR
G-19 9019972 4251814641828  |swing arm bolt M8*45 PR IR M8*45
G-20 9075234 4251814660089  |self-lock nut M8 M8 H HiRiE
G-21 90105110202 4255675487533 down swing arm blue TR
G-21 90105110404 4255675487540 down swing arm green TR
G-21 90105110505 4255675487557 down swing arm orange TR




www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtiimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de

(H-6" WHEELS ASSY.)
H
ITEM # Menila Art EAN Code PART NAME R Specification order note
H-1A 9120037 4251684906744 rear Tyre 13*5-6 tubeless ( Junkai) IEEE
9011939 4251814651841  |rear rim VR
H-2A 9120029 4251846165996 |front Tyre 4.10-6 tubeless( Junkai) FIESE
9011940 4255675487601  [front rim IS
H-3 9014712 4255675487755 |front brake disc HTEE TR 45
H-4 9019425 4255675487748  |bearing ik
H-5 9075526 4251846188919 nut M10 M10 [ B I
H-6 9019414 4251814640623  |bearing 6001 4h7K60014M728mm
H-7 9017206 4255675487250 front wheel spacer RN EE
H-8 9019974 4251814641989  |hex socket cap bolt M6*12 7S A /N SkME*12
H-9 90124530202 4251814640487 |plastic rim decoration blue gk Wt
H-9 90124530404 4251814661130  |plastic rim decoration green gkt St
H-9 90124530505 4251814640494  |plastic rim decoration orange gk RSt




